o U WN

A GRADE
Hunt, Martin
Baines, Mark
Baines, Bex
Arthur, Lindsay
Hunt, Janet
Taylor, Rob

B GRADE
Junc, Isaac
Grain, David
Lindsay, Jackie

C GRADE
Shum-Pearce, Anna
Westcott, Dave

D GRADE
Anaci, Du Plessis

Manawatu
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Manawatu
Maidstone

Maidstone
Maidstone
Manawatu

Maidstone
Wanganui

Maidstone

2026 Pauatahanui Open

Saturday 7 February 2026

102.0
101.3
103.2
101.2
100.6

99.0

101.9
98.4
97.0

97.9
95.0

101.0

102.7
104.5
100.1
102.2
97.3
97.7

102.3
102.4
99.4

98.8
100.0

99.4

102.1
101.7
101.2
100.7
100.1

99.3

100.2
103.0
100.8

101.5
95.7

95.5

104.1
100.9
103.1
97.0
100.5
98.5

103.3
98.6
99.7

98.2
95.2

96.4

103.1
103.1
100.6
100.1

96.5
101.2

101.4
99.2
97.9

98.5
95.3

99.5

100.4
102.4
102.9
102.1
103.8
101.1

102.0
97.9
102.2

101.8
93.2

99.2

TOTAL
614.4
613.9
611.1
603.3
598.8
596.8

611.1
599.5
597.0

596.7
574.4

591.0

589 29
586 24
587 24
578 21
571 20
569 9

584 24
570 20
572 20

573 16
550 11

563 12
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A GRADE
Taylor, Ryan
Taylor, Rob
Taylor, Grant
Hunt, Martin
Hunt, Janet
Baines, Mark
Arthur, Lindsay
Baines, Bex
Small, Ralph

B GRADE

Junc, Isaac

Grain, David
Shum-Pearce, Anna
Lindsay, Jackie
Mills, Fiona

C GRADE
Westcott, Dave
Du Plessis, Anaci
Dann, Jim

Poroutawhao
Maidstone
Poroutawhao
Manawatu
Manawatu
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Manawatu
Manawatu

Wanganui
Maidstone
Manawatu

2026 Mana Open

Sunday 8 February 2026
103.3 1054 103.3
102.3 103.3 102.7
103.2 102.3 103.5

99.8 103.3 103.0
102.1 102.0 102.7
103.7 104.6 99.7
103.4 103.8 100.5
100.5 101.8 104.2

99.1 101.9 99.6
100.2 104.6 104.1
101.8 100.5 103.0

99.7 102.6 98.3
100.2 99.7 100.9

98.5 100.3 96.4
100.9 99.7 97.8

99.4 98.6 99.8

98.2 98.6 95.2

103.8
102.5
103.5
103.6
102.8
101.4
104.0
103.2
101.6

103.3
100.9
99.8
99.1
98.0

101.9
96.9
100.2

103.6
103.2
102.3
103.1
102.8
102.1
100.8
103.1
102.7

103.3

99.6
102.1
100.0
103.1

101.0
98.3
102.0

103.4
103.4
101.3
103.0
103.1
102.9
100.8

99.7
102.8

101.1
99.7
100.7
100.3
99.8

94.7
101.1
96.5

TOTAL
622.8
617.4
616.1
615.8
615.5
614.4
613.3
612.5
607.7

616.6
605.5
603.2
600.2
596.1

596.0
594.1
590.7

595 35
591 33
590 32
586 33
589 31
585 28
584 29
586 28
582 18

589 32
578 24
578 20
575 17
571 17

568 19
566 16
562 13



2026 Mana 3P
Saturday 7 February 2026

Kneeling Prone Standing TOTAL
1 Junc, Isaac Maidstone 180 197 176 553



